FEATURES
BG Series
Large BarGraphs TM
High resolution 51 or 101
segment LED bar array
Programmable functions*
Form-C relay outputs
Trend indication for signal

X = Not required
S = Special
ORDERING INFORMATION: LEFT SIDE
Input: to Eng. Units:
Bar Display*: to
Digital Display to Color
legend
(*State % of bar for each different color)
ORDERING INFORMATION: RIGHT SIDE
Input: to Eng. Units:
Bar Display*: to
Digital Display to Color
legend
(*State % of bar for each different color)
27
RETRANSMIT:
A = 4-20mA DC into 250 ohms
B = 0-1mA DC into 1000 ohms
C = 1-5V DC
D = 0-1V DC
F = 4-20mA DC, 700 ohms max. (isolated source*)
G = 0-1mA (isolated source*)
H = 10-50mA DC (isolated source*)
W = Excitation Power 24 VDC @ 90mA
X = None
*isolated outputs must have AC power
POWER:
1 = 120V AC
2 = 240V AC
A = 8-30V AC
B = 9-36V DC
C = 18-75V DC
D = 110-300V DC / 85-264V AC
E = 4.5-9VDC
ORDERING GUIDE
22
22
11
11
33
44
R
e
T
x
1
2
F
R
E
Q
R
T
D
/M
A
G
T
H
E
R
M
O
2
1
3
C
O
M
M
.
2
1 IN
P
U